$145,000 - 2009 Lewis River Road 11, Woodland

MLS® #2312600

$145,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,402 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

Woodland, Woodland, WA

Built in 1996

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2312600
$145,000
$145,000
$103

3

2

2

1,402

0.00

1996
Residential
Manufactured Home
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

2009 Lewis River Road 11
420 - South County/Woodland

Woodland
Woodland
Cowlitz
WA
98674

Additional Information

1iE

LA
N0l




Days on Market 328
Cumulative Days on Market 328
Days on Website 333



